

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 3758/2023

Rakesh S/o Shri Ghanshyam

-----Petitioner

Versus

Commissioner, Excise Department

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None.

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

01/03/2023

None present on behalf of the petitioner.

I have perused the record.

Issue notice to the respondent(s), returnable within eight weeks.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

MG/73